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Overview Overview

STAT TYPE Home Away Dif

Disposals 258 243 15

Kicks 157 135 22

Handballs 101 108 -7

K/H Ratio 1.55 1.25 0.3

Disposal % 57.4% 59.3% -1.9%

Clangers 11 13 -2

I50s 14 32 -18

Sc %/I50 21.4% 15.6% 5.8%

Contested P 204 160 44

Uncontested P 59 94 -35

Marks 17 13 4

F50 Marks 3 1 2

Uncontested M 13 11 2

Contested M 4 2 2

Intercept M 7 6 1

Tackles 130 62 68

Free Kicks 31 23 8

Game Leaders

Away Disposals

17.Ella Smith 29

04.Courtney Daniec 23

24.Lilu Hung 22

Home Disposals

47.Laura Blue 27

03.Sally Young 24

27.Megan Evans 19

Home Contested

27.Megan Evans 22

03.Sally Young 18

47.Laura Blue 17

Away Contested

04.Courtney Daniec 17

24.Lilu Hung 14

05.Lucy Pengelly 14

Home Tackles

52.Renee Teys 12

20.Jenae Govan 11

27.Megan Evans 11

Away Tackles

05.Lucy Pengelly 8

50.Phoebe Baird 7

24.Lilu Hung 6

Home Clearances

27.Megan Evans 5

31.Jasmine Fretwell 3

41.Jo Miller 3

Away Clearances

04.Courtney Daniec 3

17.Ella Smith 3

37.Rania Crozier 2



Overview Overview
Stat Type Home Away Dif

Stoppage

BU 15 10 5

CSB 1 1 0

TI 3 2 1

Total CLR 19 13 6

Hit Outs 22 33 -11

Hit Outs TA 2 8 -6

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Contested 
Ball

Loose Ball Gets 66 76 -10

Hard Ball Gets 109 54 55

Free Kicks For 31 23 8

Contested 
Marks

4 2 2

Total Contested 204 160 44

Uncontested 
Ball

HB Receives 24 50 -26

Gathers 22 33 -11

Uncontested 
Marks

13 11 2

Total 
Uncontested

59 94 -35

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Offence

I50s 14 32 -18

Sc %/I50 21.4% 15.6% 5.8%

Deep I50 5 12 -7

Shallow I50 9 20 -11

F50 Marks 3 1 2



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

47.Laura Blue 27 17 10 0 63% 22 17 5 0 77% 5 0 5 0 0%
03.Sally Young 24 14 10 0 58% 9 6 3 0 67% 15 8 7 0 53%

27.Megan Evans 19 12 6 1 63% 13 9 3 1 69% 6 3 3 0 50%
30.Taya Oliver 17 12 3 2 71% 11 9 1 1 82% 6 3 2 1 50%
41.Jo Miller 17 9 7 1 53% 13 6 6 1 46% 4 3 1 0 75%

20.Jenae Govan 16 10 6 0 63% 13 8 5 0 62% 3 2 1 0 67%
54.Caitlyn Rawding 16 4 12 0 25% 6 1 5 0 17% 10 3 7 0 30%

12.Meg Muir 14 10 4 0 71% 10 8 2 0 80% 4 2 2 0 50%
31.Jasmine Fretwell 12 5 6 1 42% 8 3 4 1 38% 4 2 2 0 50%

52.Renee Teys 12 7 5 0 58% 5 2 3 0 40% 7 5 2 0 71%
21.Lydia Blunt 11 7 4 0 64% 2 2 0 0 100% 9 5 4 0 56%

56.Makeisha Muller 11 8 2 1 73% 6 4 1 1 67% 5 4 1 0 80%
24.Hannah McLaughlin 10 5 5 0 50% 6 3 3 0 50% 4 2 2 0 50%

53.Chelsea Winn 10 6 3 1 60% 3 3 0 0 100% 7 3 3 1 43%
28.Jessica Pang 8 6 2 0 75% 6 5 1 0 83% 2 1 1 0 50%
36.Ayla Fraser 8 3 4 1 38% 3 2 1 0 67% 5 1 3 1 20%

58.Ashley Moloney 7 3 4 0 43% 5 2 3 0 40% 2 1 1 0 50%
13.Gabriella Abi-Fares 6 2 3 1 33% 6 2 3 1 33% 0 0 0 0 -

59.Ruby Dry 6 4 1 1 67% 6 4 1 1 67% 0 0 0 0 -
39.Charlotte Howard 5 3 2 0 60% 3 2 1 0 67% 2 1 1 0 50%

26.Chelsea Chesterfield 2 1 0 1 50% 1 1 0 0 100% 1 0 0 1 0%

Totals 258 148 99 11 57% 157 99 51 7 63% 101 49 48 4 49%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

47.Laura Blue 27 2 0 0 2 17 5 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0
03.Sally Young 24 2 0 0 2 18 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 0

27.Megan Evans 19 4 0 1 5 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 1 2 0 0
30.Taya Oliver 17 0 0 1 1 11 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 5 4 1 1 0 0
41.Jo Miller 17 3 0 0 3 11 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 0

20.Jenae Govan 16 0 0 0 0 13 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 0 2 0 1
54.Caitlyn Rawding 16 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 0

12.Meg Muir 14 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 5 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0
31.Jasmine Fretwell 12 1 1 1 3 9 5 1 1 1 0 12 0 6 0 1 0 0 0

52.Renee Teys 12 0 0 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 10 2 12 1 2 1 0 0
21.Lydia Blunt 11 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

56.Makeisha Muller 11 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 1 0 0
24.Hannah McLaughlin 10 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 0

53.Chelsea Winn 10 1 0 0 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0
28.Jessica Pang 8 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0
36.Ayla Fraser 8 1 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 2 0 0 0

58.Ashley Moloney 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
13.Gabriella Abi-Fares 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

59.Ruby Dry 6 1 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0
39.Charlotte Howard 5 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0

26.Chelsea Chesterfield 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 1 0

Totals 258 15 1 3 19 204 59 4 13 3 7 22 2 130 31 23 14 2 1



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

17.Ella Smith 29 19 8 2 66% 18 13 3 2 72% 11 6 5 0 55%
04.Courtney Daniec 23 16 6 1 70% 11 7 3 1 64% 12 9 3 0 75%

05.Lucy Pengelly 22 13 7 2 59% 13 6 6 1 46% 9 7 1 1 78%
24.Lilu Hung 22 11 9 2 50% 8 3 4 1 38% 14 8 5 1 57%

34.Charlie Mullins 19 11 7 1 58% 16 9 6 1 56% 3 2 1 0 67%
37.Rania Crozier 18 10 8 0 56% 14 9 5 0 64% 4 1 3 0 25%
38.Finn Davies 18 13 5 0 72% 6 5 1 0 83% 12 8 4 0 67%

08.Maddison Kawa 15 8 6 1 53% 9 5 3 1 56% 6 3 3 0 50%
40.Rachael Vetter 12 5 6 1 42% 8 4 3 1 50% 4 1 3 0 25%
50.Phoebe Baird 12 7 4 1 58% 6 4 2 0 67% 6 3 2 1 50%

10.Morgan Lanigan 10 8 2 0 80% 4 3 1 0 75% 6 5 1 0 83%
20.Taylah Pringle 8 6 2 0 75% 1 0 1 0 0% 7 6 1 0 86%

32.Bree McKenzie 7 5 2 0 71% 5 4 1 0 80% 2 1 1 0 50%
28.Anais Kirvan 6 3 3 0 50% 3 2 1 0 67% 3 1 2 0 33%

29.Elysse McNiven 6 4 1 1 67% 2 1 0 1 50% 4 3 1 0 75%
01.Leah Moores 5 1 3 1 20% 3 1 2 0 33% 2 0 1 1 0%

21.Ashleigh Williamson 5 3 2 0 60% 3 2 1 0 67% 2 1 1 0 50%
42.Isabella Kotatis 4 1 0 3 25% 4 1 0 3 25% 0 0 0 0 -
13.Lucy Thompson 1 0 0 1 0% 1 0 0 1 0% 0 0 0 0 -
54.Emma Lendrum 1 0 1 0 0% 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 1 0 0%
31.Holly Monaghan 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 -

Totals 243 144 82 17 59% 135 79 43 13 59% 108 65 39 4 60%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

17.Ella Smith 29 3 0 0 3 12 17 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 2 2 5 0 0
04.Courtney Daniec 23 2 0 1 3 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 4 0 1

05.Lucy Pengelly 22 1 0 0 1 14 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 8 0 2 5 0 0
24.Lilu Hung 22 1 0 0 1 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 1 0 0

34.Charlie Mullins 19 0 1 0 1 13 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0
37.Rania Crozier 18 2 0 0 2 9 8 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 3 1 2
38.Finn Davies 18 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0

08.Maddison Kawa 15 0 0 0 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 5 0 0
40.Rachael Vetter 12 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0
50.Phoebe Baird 12 0 0 1 1 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 3 1 0 0

10.Morgan Lanigan 10 0 0 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
20.Taylah Pringle 8 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

32.Bree McKenzie 7 1 0 0 1 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
28.Anais Kirvan 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 25 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

29.Elysse McNiven 6 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0
01.Leah Moores 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

21.Ashleigh Williamson 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.Isabella Kotatis 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 1 0 0
13.Lucy Thompson 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.Emma Lendrum 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 4 0 4 0 0 0
31.Holly Monaghan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

R 1

Totals 243 10 1 2 13 160 94 2 11 1 6 33 8 62 23 31 32 1 4


